Y yoxko7o
PISTON PUMPS

(" MODEL (YES.No.) TOOLNo. )
YPP-1 (04) 7003 0000 0400
YPP-1-A (04) 7003 0000 0401
YPP-15A (00) 7005 0000 0000
YPP-1SA-A  (00) 7005 0000 0001

MExploded View

820mm )
%%@lﬁ?
® ® ®

YOKOTA INDUSTRIAL CO.LTD.

So please order it as a unit of assembly shown by arrow mark (1).
*Marked parts may not be used, in some case.
Yemarked parts ; one of them is used.

M Parts List
No. Name of Parts MM Parts No. No. Name of Parts MM Parts No.
11 Cylinder Case Assy. Tset [ 7003 1001 01 99 YPP-1-A_ Standard Accessories
(a) Cylinder Case 1 {7003 1001 0100] | 24| Hose Nipple Assy. Iset | 8110 1008 00 99
(b) Screw (M6X10) | 1 9440 201500004 | 25 |Air Cock (PT3/8XPF3/8)| 1 ]9650 0002 00 00
(c) O-Ring (P35)] 3 [9010 1026 0000} | 26 {Inlet Thread (174x3/8)| 1 8200 1012 00 00
2 [ Piston Rod Assy. Iset {7003 1011 0199} | 277 Pipe 1 {7003 1039 0000
(a) Piston Rod 1 {7003 10110100] | 28 {Drum Joint Assy. Iset {7003 1036 00 99
(b) Hex. Nut (W1/2)| 1 {9500 2001 0002 (a) Drum Joint 1 17003 1036 00 00
(c) Discharge Valve Case 1 17003 1012 00 00 (b) Drum Joint Inlet Thread | 1 {7003 1037 00 00
(d) Split Pin (3X30)| 2 9260 1001 0000 (c) Drum Joint Bushing 1 17003 1038 00 00
3 '| Discharge Valve 1 {7003 1013 00 00
4 1| Washer (30.5X41x25)| 1 [8040 1058 00 00 Special Parts for YPP-1SA-YPP-1SA-A
5 [C-Packing (30.5X41X0.2)| 1 [8010 11370000 | 1 2 Cylinder Case Assy. Iset | 7005 1001 0199
6 |C-Packing (30.5X41x0.3)| 1 |8010 11380000 (a) Cylinder Case 1 {7003 1001 0100
7 |C-Packing (30.5X41X05)| 1 |8010 1139 00 00 (b) Screw (M6X10)| 1 [9440 20150000
8 1| Case Packing 1 17003 1014 00 00 (c) O-Ring (P35)] 3 {9630 1001 00 00
9 1| Case Packing Step 1 {7003 10150100f | 2 4 Piston Rod Assy. Tset | 7004 10110099
107| Screw (M4x8)| 1 {9400 2006 00 00 (a) Piston Rod 1 {7004 1001 00 00
11 | Spring (42X36)| 1 |8020 1123 00 00 (b) Hexagon Nut (W1/2)| 1 [9500 2015 0000
12 |Washer (14.5X43X%2.5)| 1 [8040 1032 00 00 (c) Discharge Valve Case 117004 1012 00 00
13 | Piston 1 {7003 1008 01 00 (d) Split Pin (3X30)| 2 {9260 2001 0000
14 | Piston Valve (A) Assy. Iset | 7003 1005 01 99] [ 3 2 Discharge Valve 1 17004 1013 0000
(a) Piston Valve (A) 1 17003 1005 0101 4 4 Washer (30.5X41x2.5)] 1 [8041 4001 0000
(b) Piston Valve Sheet 1 17003 1006 0000 | 8 2 Case Packing 1 17005 1014 00 00
15 | Piston Packing 1 17003 1009 0100f | 9 % Case Packing Step 1 17004 10150000
16 | Piston Valve (B) 1 17003 1005 0202 | 104 Head Screw (M4X8)| 1 |9410 5001 0000
17 | Piston Valve Spacer 3 |7003 1007 0100 | 234 Industion Valve Assy. Iset | 7004 1016 01 99
18 | Hexagon Socket Bolt (M5X28)| 3 |8070 3094 00 00 (a) Induction Valve 117004 1016 0100
19 [Hexagon Nut (M5)] 3 ]9500 10110001 (b) Collar 1 {7003 0844 00 00
20 | FA-Packing  (48X54X1.5)| 4 [8010 30150000 (c) Hexagon Socket Bolt (M6X22){ 1 [8070 3199 00 00
21 | Upper Cylinder 2 |7003 1003 00 00 (d) Induction Inlet Thread Assy. | Tset [ 7003 1018 00 99
22 | Cylinder Cap Assy. Iset [ 7003 0801 00 99
(a) Cylinder Cap 1 17003 0801 00 00 YPP-1SA  Standard Accessories
(b) Conical Spring (20X42x35)| 1 {8020 3047 00 00 | 244 Hose Nipple Assy. Iset {7004 0151 0199
(c) Washer (36X42%6)| 1 [8040 10650000} | 25 |Air Cock (PT3/8 X PF3/8) 9650 0002 00 00
(d) Retaining Ring (40.9%2.3)| 1 [8030 1041 00 00} | 26 |Inlet Thread (1/4%3/8)] 1 [8200 1012 00 00
23" Induction Valve Assy. Iset {7003 1016 01 99
(a) Induction Valve 1 17003 1016 01 00 YPP-1SA-A  Standard Accessories
(b) Collar 1 {7003 0844 00 00 | 244 Hose Nipple Assy. Iset | 7004 0151 01 99
(c) Hexagon Socket Bolt (M6x22x18){ 1 |8070 303500 00] | 25 | Air Cock (PT3/8XPF3/8)| 1 [9650 0002 00 00
(d) Induction Inlet Thread Assy. | 1set [ 7003 1018 00 99] | 26 [Inlet Thread (174x3/8)| 1 8200 1012 00 00
277 Pipe (Stainless Steel)| 1 {7004 1039 00 00
YPP-1 Standard Accessories 28 | Drum Joint Assy. Iset {7003 1036 00 99
24| Hose Nipple Assy. Iset {8110 1008 00 99 (a) Drum Joint 1 {7003 1036 00 00
25 | Air Cock (PT3/8XPF3/8)| 1 19650 0002 00 00 (b) Drum Joint Inlet Thread | 1 {7003 1037 00 00
26 |Inlet Thread (174x3/8)| 1 8200 1012 00 00 (c) Drum Joint Bushing 1 {7003 1038 00 00
The part “" can not be supplied individually.

700304-1808




